RESULTS SUMMARY

Competition Date: Thursday 8" June 2023

Competition Name: Sitting Volleyball

Position
4th
5th
Gth
7th
8th
9th
10t
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GOLD Ealing- Holy Family

SILVER Newham- Scott Wilkie

BRONZE | Kingston- Surbiton High

Borough School
Waltham Forest Handsworth
Barnet The Orion
Sutton Cheam Park Farm
Greenwich Charlton Manor
Lewisham Tidemill
Southwark Beormund
Hounslow Edward Pauling
Barking Riverside Bridge

Havering Mead Primary

Hope to see you all next year.




